
SL. 
No 

2 

3 

1 

4 

Company 
/Firm 

Excel R (Software) 

Intellipaat Software Pvt.Ltd 

Edu World 

Magnate 
(In - Process) 

24/7 Artificial Intelligence 

SNDHn COLLEGE 
33/2BKEMPAPRAHEBBALBANGALORE-SGO024 

Placement Report For the Year 2022-23 -For both UG & PG Students 
No. of 

Students 
Registered 

for 
Placements 

20 

10 

20 

10 

60 

On /Virtual Campus Drive 
No.of 

Students 
Shortlisted 

04 

07 

04 

02 

56 

No.of Students 
offered 

Placements 

04 

01 

04 

02 

56 

Course 
UG & PG 

B.CA, BSC 

B.Com, B.Com 
(LSCM)BBA, BBA 
(Aviation Mgmt), 

BA,BCA, BSC, M.Com, 
M.Com (FA) 

B.Com, B.Com 
(LSCM)BBA, BBA 
(Aviation Mgmt), 

BA,BCA, BSC, M.Com, 
M.Com (FA) 

B.Com, B.Com 
(LSCM)BBA, BBA 
(Aviation Mgmt), 

BA,BCA, BSC, M.Com, 
M.Com (FA) 

B.Com, B.Com 
(LSCM),BBA, BBA 

(Aviation Mgmt) 

Positions 
offered 

Software 

Engincer 

Technical 

& Non 
Technical 

Mgmt 
Traince 

Mgmt 
Traince 

Mgmt 
Trainee 

CTC 
PA 

8,00,000 
PA 

7,25,000 
PA 

4,80,000 
PA 

4,80,000 
PA 

4,50,000 
PA 



SL. 
No 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

Company 
/Firm 

Accenture 
(Virtual Campus) 

Q-Spiders 

IDEX in Process 

Direct Dialogue Initiatives 

TVS Motors 

Apeksha Logistics Pvt.Lid 

TRIP Factory in Process 
Total = 

lnt Officer 
College 

No. 33/2B, Kempapura, 
PteadnFeRgalars. .560 024. 

No. of 
Students 

Registered 
for 

Placements 
02 

19 

7 

10 

05 

20 
130 

No.of 
Students 

Shortlisted 

02 

10 

09 

0 

01 

92 

No. of Students 
offered 

Placements 

02 

10 

4 

07 

01 

01 

92 (71%) 

Course 
UG & PG 

B.Com,BBA 

B.Com, B.Com 
(LSCM)BBA, BBA 

(Aviation Mgmt), BA, 
M.Com, M.Com (FA) 

BA 

B.Com, B.Com 
(LSCM)BBA, BBA 
(Aviation Mgmt), 
BA,BCA, BSC, 
B.Com (LSCM) 

B.Com (LSCM) 

Positions CTC 
offered PA 

Business 3,60,000 
Analyst PA 

Accounts 3,00,000 
Analyst, PA 

HR 
Executive, 
Technical 

Analyst 
Copy 

Writers 
Technical 
& Non -
Technical 

Logistics 

Logistics 

PRINCIPAL SINDHI COLLEGE 
#33/2B Kempapura, Hebbal, 

Bengaluru-560 024 

3,00,000 
PA 

3,18,000 
PA 

2,40,000 
PA 

2,40,000 
PA 



To, 

ntelliPaat 

Añfa saher 
Bangalore 

Software Solutions Pvt. Ltd. 

Dear Afifa saher 

We are pleased to forward to you, your Offer Letter, enclosed hereby and would like to formally welcome you to the growing family of Intellipaat Software : Solutions Private Limited. 

FORM'A 

We are sure that you have had sufficient opportunity to understand in detail your job role, the organization, etc. We would be glad tot provide further clarification if you need any. 

You are required to report for duty at our Bangalore office. The address and the contact number are as follows: 

AMR Tech Park 3, (iround 

Floor, Tower B, Hongasandra 
Village,Bommanahalli, 
HosurRoad,.Bengaluru-560068 
(My-91 7022374614 

www.intellipaat com 

meco Towers, Arekere:Brigade Millenium Rd, Arakere Gate, Omkar Nagar, Arekere, Bengaluru, Karnataka 560076, India 

Yours truly, 

Date: August |" 2023 

we are in the process of building an organization, where professionals would find full satisfaction in their challenging job roles 
and an interesting working environment. In this regard, we welcome your contributions too. 

forward to a mutually beneficial and long-lasting relationship with you. 

Nindly return the duplicate copyof the appointment letter, duly signed, as a token ofyour acceptance of the same. We look 

Intellipaat Software Solutions Private Limited 

Ktware 

Dewaker Singh Bisht 
Director- Human Resources 



Dear FarTeen Ranu, 

Passport size photo 

We are pleased to inform you that you have been selected for Free Training & Placements Your online reporting schedule will be conveyed to you on your registered email ID. 

For verification purpose, you are requested to please send us the following through Email, 

eEXCE;LR 

Scanned copy of your College ID Card Signed copy of this Offer letter 

ExcelR email id: e-cap@excelr.com 
Job Description 

1 Govt ID proof. (Driving License / PAN card / AADHAR card) 

Rolsing Excellence 

Offer Letter 

Position: Software Developer 
Location: PAN India 

Job Profile: Software Engineer (Full Stack Developer) 

Best Regards, 

Srinivas Gurrala 
Director 

Duration: 3 months of domain training. 1 month of soft-skills and 100% Placement Assurance Package: 5LPA to 8LPA (Could be more depending on students' performances) 

SNO 

Issued on: (26/04/2023) 

("Developer roles would be offered to students who are good in terms of programming. Programming Languages are covered as a part of the training.) 

"Note: This offer is valid only when you satisfy all the criteria of the training and placement process. 
Final Package depends on the interview performance. 

ExcelR Solutions 
49, 1st Cross,27th Maln, Behind Tata Motors, 1st Stage, BTM Layout, Bengaluru, Karnataka S60068 

Email: enquiry@excelr.com | 1800-212-2120 (Toll Free) 

www.excelrcom 



tipplr. 

Dear Sir/Ma'am, 

Internship Completion Letter 

This is an Internship Completion Certificate for Maseera Ali (Hereafter called "candidate") from 

Sindhi College. 

We state on record that Maseera Ali has successfully completed an Internship project in the role 

of Campus Ambassador at Tipplr from 13th December, 2022 to 13th February, 2022 (2 month). 

Date: 1 4-02-2023 

During Internship, the candidate worked on "Campus Ambassadorship". The candidate's 

performance was satisfactory and was able to complete the project successfully. 

We wish the candidate all the best for the candidate's future career. 

Kind Regards, 
Tipplr. 

Site: https://tipplr.in 
Phone No.: +91 8929221233 



EDU WORLD' 
WORLD 0 F EDU CATI 0N 

DATE: 14/04/2023 

NAME: Chaitra 

OFFER LETTER 

Folow ing your application and subsequent interview, we are please d to inform you that 

you have been considered for 1 month internship as Management Trainee (Sales). This 

position is located in Eduworld Bangalore Educational Services Pvt Ltd at Sanjay Nagar. 

You will be reporting to the respective Head directly. 

The terms of engagement are as follows: 

1. Date of Joining: 17/04/ 2023 
2. Time: 9.30 to 630 (Monday to Saturday) 
3. Salary :Rs 18000 per month 

Hope that you will work to your level best to improve the effiiency and perfomance of 

this company. 

Note: After the successful completion of probation period, your salay will be revised to 

2,40,000 - 4,50,000 per annum 

Congratalations and best wishes. 

Best Regards, 

www 4thestudent com 

info@4thestudent com 

Vinaya Nair 

aucation 

Mnager - Human Resources 

158/5-1, 2nd Floor, Above Syndicate Bank, Near Police Station, Sanjaynagar 
Bangalore-560094.Tel: 080-42024160 



EDU 
W0R L0 0 FED UCA TIO N 

DATE: 24/05/2023 
NAME: Maluuna B. K. 
TRAINEE OFFER LETTER 

WORLD 

Folowing yoour appl1cation and subsequent interview, we are ple ase d to intorm you 
hat you have been consi dered as Managenment Trainee (Operations). This position is located in Eduworld Bangalore Educational Services Pt Ltd at! be reportng to the res pective Head directly. 
The terms s of engagenent are as follows: 

1. Date of Joining: 10/06/2023 2. Time: 9.30 to 6.30 (M onday to Saturday) 
3. Salary: Rs 18000 per nonth Hope that you will work to you level best to inprove the efficiency nd pertormaxe of this company. 

ote:- After the successful comple tion of probation pernod yor salay will be revised. Salry - 2,40,000 - 4,50,000 per 

Congratulations and best wishes. 

Best Regards, 

www.4thestudent com 
info@4thestudent com 

Aucationa 

Vinaya Nair 

Manager - Hunan Resources 

m. 

158/S-1, 2nd Floor, Above Syndicate Bank, Near Police Station, Sanjaynagar 
Bangalore-560094.Tel: 080-42024160 

t Sanjay Nagar. You wil 
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