

SINDHI COLLEGE 33/28, KEMPAPURA HEBBAL BANGALORE 560024

Placement Report For the Year 2022-23 -For both UG & PG Students On / Virtual Campus Drive

SL. No	Company /Firm	No. of Students Registered for Placements	No.of Students Shortlisted	No.of Students offered Placements	Course UG & PG	Positions offered	CTC P A
1	Excel R (Software)	20	04	04	B.CA, BSC	Software Engineer	8,00,000 PA
2	Intellipaat Software Pvt.Ltd	10	07	01	B.Com, B.Com (LSCM)BBA, BBA (Aviation Mgmt), BA,BCA, BSC, M.Com, M.Com (FA)	Technical & Non – Technical	7,25,000 PA
3	Edu World	20	04	04	B.Com, B.Com (LSCM)BBA, BBA (Aviation Mgmt), BA,BCA, BSC, M.Com, M.Com (FA)	Mgmt Trainee	4,80,000 PA
4	Magnate (In – Process)	10	02	02	B.Com, B.Com (LSCM)BBA, BBA (Aviation Mgmt), BA,BCA, BSC, M.Com, M.Com (FA)	Mgmt Trainee	4,80,000 PA
5	24 /7 Artificial Intelligence	60	56	56	B.Com, B.Com (LSCM),BBA, BBA (Aviation Mgmt)	Mgmt Traince	4,50,000 P A

SL. No	Company /Firm	No. of Students Registered for Placements	No.of Students Shortlisted	No. of Students offered Placements	Course UG & PG	Positions offered	CTC P A
6	Accenture (Virtual Campus)	02	02	02	B.Com,BBA	Business Analyst	3,60,000 PA
7	Q-Spiders	19	10	10	B.Com, B.Com (LSCM)BBA, BBA (Aviation Mgmt), BA, M.Com, M.Com (FA)	Accounts Analyst, HR Executive, Technical Analyst	3,00,000 PA
8	IDEX in Process	7	4	4	BA	Copy Writers	3,00,000 PA
9	Direct Dialogue Initiatives	10	09	07	B.Com, B.Com (LSCM)BBA, BBA (Aviation Mgmt), BA,BCA, BSC,	Technical & Non – Technical	3,18,000 PA
10	TVS Motors	05	01	01	B.Com (LSCM)	Logistics	2,40,000 PA
11	Apeksha Logistics Pvt.Ltd	05	01	01	B.Com (LSCM)	Logistics	2,40,000 PA
12	TRIP Factory in Process	20					
	Total =	130	92	92 (71%)		T	

V. Plackment Officer
Sindh College
No. 33/2B, Kempapura,
Phurhan Pengal dinafor

PRINCIPAL SINDHI COLLEGE #33/2B Kempapura, Hebbal, Bengaluru-560 024



AMR Tech Park 3, Ground Floor, Tower B, Hongasandra Village, Bommanahalli, HosurRoad, Bengaluru-560068 (M)+91 7022374614 www.intellipaat.com

FORM'A'

Date: August 1st. 2023

To,

Afifa saher Bangalore

Dear Afifa saher

We are pleased to forward to you, your Offer Letter, enclosed hereby and would like to formally welcome you to the growing family of Intellipaat Software Solutions Private Limited.

We are sure that you have had sufficient opportunity to understand in detail your job role, the organization, etc. We would be glad to provide further clarification if you need any.

You are required to report for duty at our Bangalore office. The address and the contact number are as follows:

Primeco Towers, Arekere:Brigade Millenium Rd, Arakere Gate, Omkar Nagar, Arekere, Bengaluru, Karnataka 560076, India

We are in the process of building an organization, where professionals would find full satisfaction in their challenging job roles and an interesting working environment. In this regard, we welcome your contributions too.

Kindly return the duplicate copyof the appointment letter, duly signed, as a token of your acceptance of the same. We look

forward to a mutually beneficial and long-lasting relationship with you.

Yours truly, Intellipaat Software Solutions Private Limited



Dewaker Singh Bisht Director-Human Resources



Offer Letter

Dear Farzeen Banu,

Issued on: (26/04/2023)

We are pleased to inform you that you have been selected for Free Training & Placements. Your online reporting schedule will be conveyed to you on your registered email ID.

For verification purpose, you are requested to please send us the following through Email,

- Passport size photo
- Scanned copy of your College ID Card
- Signed copy of this Offer letter
- 1 Govt ID proof. (Driving License / PAN card / AADHAR card)

ExcelR email id: e-cap@excelr.com

Job Description

C

Job Profile: Software Engineer (Full Stack Developer)

Position: Software Developer

Location: PAN India

Duration: 3 months of domain training, 1 month of soft-skills and 100% Placement Assurance

Package: 5LPA to 8LPA (Could be more depending on students' performances)

(*Developer roles would be offered to students who are good in terms of programming. Programming Languages are covered as a part of the training.)

Best Regards,

Srinivas Gurrala **Director**

*Note: This offer is valid only when you satisfy all the criteria of the training and placement process. Final Package depends on the interview performance.

ExcelR Solutions

49, 1st Cross,27th Main, Behind Tata Motors,1st Stage, BTM Layout, Bengaluru, Karnataka 560068 Email: enquiry@excelr.com | 1800-212-2120 (Toll Free)

tipplr.

Date: 14-02-2023

Internship Completion Letter

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

This is an Internship Completion Certificate for Maseera Ali (Hereafter called "candidate") from Sindhi College.

We state on record that Maseera Ali has successfully completed an Internship project in the role of Campus Ambassador at TippIr from 13th December, 2022 to 13th February, 2022 (2 month).

During Internship, the candidate worked on "Campus Ambassadorship". The candidate's performance was satisfactory and was able to complete the project successfully.

We wish the candidate all the best for the candidate's future career.

Kind Regards, Tipplr.

Site: https://tipplr.in

Phone No.: +91 8929221233



www.4thestudent.com

DATE: 14/04/2023

NAME: Chaitra

OFFER LETTER

Following your application and subsequent interview, we are pleased to inform you that you have been considered for 1 month internship as Management Trainee (Sales). This position is located in Eduworld Bangalore Educational Services Pvt Ltd at Sanjay Nagar. You will be reporting to the respective Head directly.

The terms of engagement are as follows:

1. Date of Joining: 17/04/2023

2. Time: 9.30 to 6.30 (Monday to Saturday)

3. Salary : Rs 18000 per month

Hope that you will work to your level best to improve the efficiency and performance of this company.

Note: After the successful completion of probation period, your salary will be revised to 2,40,000 - 4,50,000 per annum

Congratulations and best wishes.

Best Regards,



Vinaya Nair

Manager - Human Resources



DATE: 24/05/2023

NAME: Mahima B. K.

TRAINEE OFFER LETTER

Following your application and subsequent interview, we are pleased to inform you that you have been considered as Management Trainee (Operations). This position is located in Eduworld Bangalore Educational Services Pvt Ltd at Sanjay Nagar. You will be reporting to the respective Head directly.

The terms of engagement are as follows:

- 1. Date of Joining: 10/06/2023
- 2. Time: 9.30 to 6.30 (Monday to Saturday)
- 3. Salary: Rs 18000 per month

Hope that you will work to your level best to improve the efficiency and performance of this company.

Note:- After the successful completion of probation period your salary will be revised. Salary - 2,40,000 - 4,50,000 per aunum.

Congratulations and best wishes.

Best Regards,

1



Vinaya Nair

Manager - Human Resources